
Cornaredo, 30/01/2011

1

CLASSIFICA
POS. SOCIETA' PUNTI

1 16.966,24
2 PHB Bergamo 12.733,68
3 POLHA Varese 10.740,96
4 8.974,41
5 5.595,34
6 Polisportiva Milanese 4.136,99
7 L'Arcobaleno Ostiglia 3.794,31
8 ASD Ticino Cuggiono 2.152,81
9 Briantea 84 2.098,39

10 G.S.D. Non Vedenti Milano 1.440,43
11 1.087,84
12 972,58
13 573,42
14 437,30
15 Nuoto Club Seregno 0,00
  

III° Memorial Ester Corigliano

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada
PAD Busto Arsizio

Pol. Disabili Valcamonica
Futura Onlus Cremona
Rari Nantes Saronno
Sim_Patia Valmorea
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SOCIETA CODICE ATLETA SESSO ANNO CAT CLASSE GARA mm NOTE mm PUNTI Assoluti
1 1 2 CK000044 CRESPI SILVANA F 1970 S S 06 050 STI 02 16 93 02 19 70 265,43 No Q.
1 1 3 PHB Bergamo CB000172 BRIZIO SOFIA F 1997 R S 05 050 STI 01 55 00 ASSENTE
1 1 4 L'Arcobaleno Ostiglia CG000007 MANTOVANI ORNELLA F 1965 S S 01 050 STI 02 51 00 02 33 00 539,80

2 2 2 Nuoto Club Seregno CF000546 BELLINGERI GIULIA F 2000 E S 09 050 STI 01 32 13 ASSENTE
2 2 3 CF000375 SANTONOCITO LISA F 1982 S S 05 050 STI 01 31 01 01 30 50 413,15 No Q.
2 2 4 Polisportiva Milanese CF000164 SOFFIATI DANIELA F 1982 S S 05 050 STI 01 35 00 01 26 10 434,26 No Q.

3 3 1 CE000019 BROLLI ALICE F 1997 R S 07 050 STI 01 15 45 NO-LAT 01 05 50 491,15 No Q.
3 3 2 POLHA Varese CK000155 BASSI GAIA F 1994 J S 06 050 STI 01 04 59 00 53 90 687,94
3 3 3 PHB Bergamo CB000092 CIARCIAGLINI DENISE F 1989 C S 06 050 STI 00 58 00 ASSENTE
3 3 4 POLHA Varese CK000097 BASSI GIADA F 1994 J S 06 050 STI 01 06 37 00 56 80 652,82
3 3 5 CC000067 SOLA YLENIA F 1995 R S 04 050 STI 01 16 26 01 09 90 737,91

4 4 1 CK000028 MURANO DANIELA F 1977 S S 07 050 STI 00 52 29 00 52 20 616,28
4 4 2 POLHA Varese CK000113 TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 J S 07 050 STI 00 41 22 00 41 00 784,63
4 4 3 PHB Bergamo CB000081 CARRARA GRETA F 1992 J S 11 050 STI 00 40 00 NO-LAT 00 43 50 743,68
4 4 4 POLHA Varese CK000084 ZARO MARTA F 1990 C S 13 050 STI 00 47 00 00 48 20 582,78 No Q.
4 4 5 CC000055 LONGHI BEATRICE F 1994 J S 10 050 STI 00 54 64 00 52 30 542,64 No Q.

5 1 1 Briantea 84 CD000054 FRIGERIO SIMONE M 1985 S S 03 050 STI 01 44 00 01 38 00 566,84 No Q.
5 1 2 PHB Bergamo CB000065 PANZA FERNANDO M 1945 S S 06 050 STI 01 36 50 01 31 00 330,77 No Q.
5 1 3 Nuoto Club Seregno CF000547 CECCONELLO LUIGI M 1973 S S 07 050 STI 01 35 83 ASSENTE
5 1 4 CC000239 MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 R S 05 050 STI 01 38 70 01 32 00 347,93 No Q.
5 1 5 Nuoto Club Seregno CF000427 BUIAN FABRIZIO M 1968 S S 06 050 STI 02 27 98 ASSENTE

6 2 1 POLHA Varese CC000052 FORZINETTI FABRIZIO M 1987 S S 05 050 STI 01 28 00 01 16 90 416,25 No Q.
6 2 2 PHB Bergamo CB000090 ACETI ROBERTO     M 1970 S S 05 050 STI 01 24 00 01 24 40 379,27 No Q.
6 2 3 Polisportiva Milanese CF000212 FESTA ANDREA M 1970 S S 07 050 STI 01 23 50 ASSENTE
6 2 4 Briantea 84 CD000148 PEZZOLI MATTIA M 1982 S S 04 050 STI 01 25 00 01 22 60 463,20 No Q.
6 2 5 CC000084 STABILE ANDREA M 1997 R S 04 050 STI 01 31 86 01 31 50 418,14 No Q.

7 3 1 CC000060 BELLUCCI GIANLUCA M 2000 E S 10 050 STI 01 15 56 01 13 20 306,56 No Q.
7 3 2 Nuoto Club Seregno CF000427 CIRELLI MATTEO M 1995 R S 08 050 STI 01 13 00 ASSENTE
7 3 3 Briantea 84 CD000022 MOLTRASIO FLAVIO M 1977 S S 03 050 STI 01 08 00 ASSENTE
7 3 4 PHB Bergamo CB000109 ROTA MATTEO M 1994 J S 04 050 STI 01 15 00 01 10 70 541,16 No Q.
7 3 5 CF000550 CLEMENTE ANTONINO M 1963 S S 07 050 STI 01 20 30 00 53 90 506,12 No Q.

8 4 1 CK000172 MARCIANO ANTONIO M 1975 S S 08 050 STI 01 05 00 01 39 10 265,99 No Q.
8 4 2 PHB Bergamo CB000188 PEREGO GIOVANNI     M 1975 S S 08 050 STI 01 04 00 01 11 30 369,71 No Q.
8 4 3 POLHA Varese CK000129 CAMPAGNOLO FABIO M 1979 S S 05 050 STI 01 03 00 01 10 40 454,69 No Q.
8 4 4 POLHA Varese CK000158 CESARANO DAVIDE M 1993 J S 08 050 STI 01 04 60 01 07 80 388,79 No Q.
8 4 5 L'Arcobaleno Ostiglia CG000014 BENNATI SIMONE M 1986 S S 01 050 STI 01 05 00 LAT 01 04 40 1.484,16
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Qualif.

ss dd ss dd
PAD Busto Arsizio

Qual.Ass.

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada

Futura Onlus Cremona
Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Rec. Ita. Cat. Qual.Ass.

PAD Busto Arsizio Qual.Ass.
Qual.Ass.
Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Rec. Ita. Cat.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Rec. Ita. Cat.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada

Rari Nantes Saronno

Qual.Ass.
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9 5 1 Polisportiva Milanese CF000172 BRESSI PAOLO M 1987 S S 05 050 STI 01 00 40 00 59 20 540,71 No Q.
9 5 2 CF000340 BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 J S 06 050 STI 00 54 20 00 51 60 583,33 No Q.
9 5 3 Polisportiva Milanese CF000243 ZANETTI MARCO M 1973 S S 06 050 STI 00 53 58 ASSENTE
9 5 4 CC000127 MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 J S 06 050 STI 00 54 93 00 52 50 573,33 No Q.
9 5 5 ASD Ticino Cuggiono CF000433 MARONGIU ALESSANDRO M 1985 S S 05 050 STI 01 01 34 00 59 80 535,28 No Q.

10 6 1 CK000048 PIRRO JONATHAN M 1994 R S 05 050 STI 00 51 12 00 50 30 636,38
10 6 2 CC000085 TRAVAINI MICHELE M 1992 J S 06 050 STI 00 48 76 00 55 60 541,37 No Q.
10 6 3 CC000237 BICELLI FEDERICO M 1999 E S 09 050 STI 00 45 09 00 42 20 579,38 No Q.
10 6 4 CK000034 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 J S 06 050 STI 00 50 25 00 48 70 618,07 No Q.
10 6 5 Polisportiva Milanese CF000238 FILIPPAZZI MARCO M 1968 S S 07 050 STI 00 53 03 00 53 10 513,75 No Q.

11 7 1 CF000360 CIAGLIA   ALESSIO M 1974 S S 08 050 STI 00 42 41 00 41 50 635,18 No Q.
11 7 2 CC000110 AGOSTI PAOLO M 1991 C S 07 050 STI 00 39 44 00 41 20 662,14
11 7 3 POLHA Varese CK000147 DELLA PIETRA MIRKO M 1985 S S 09 050 STI 00 39 17 ASSENTE
11 7 4 ASD Ticino Cuggiono CF000434 ROSSI CLAUDIO M 1982 S S 12 050 STI 00 41 64 00 41 60 583,17
11 7 5 Briantea 84 CD000069 TERZI FEDERICO M 1978 S S 09 050 STI 00 44 00 ASSENTE

12 8 1 PHB Bergamo CB000110 SMITS BERND M 1975 S S 07 050 STI 00 36 00 00 37 20 733,33
12 8 2 CF000520 RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 J S 09 050 STI 00 31 04 00 29 80 820,47
12 8 3 POLHA Varese CK000122 MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 J S 09 050 STI 00 27 00 00 27 00 905,56
12 8 4 PHB Bergamo CB000174 SANGALLI CRISTIAN M 1996 R S 10 050 STI 00 35 00 00 35 90 625,07 No Q.
12 8 5 CC000045 CADEI LUCA M 1992 J S 09 050 STI 00 37 76 ASSENTE

13 1 2 PHB Bergamo CB000172 BRIZIO SOFIA F 1997 R SB04 100 RAN 03 55 80 ASSENTE
13 1 3 CK000041 TOIA ANGELICA F 1985 S SB04 100 RAN 03 38 87 03 30 00 551,57
13 1 4 Nuoto Club Seregno CF000546 BELLINGERI GIULIA F 2000 E SB08 100 RAN 04 00 00 ASSENTE

14 2 2 PHB Bergamo CB000189 PANZA SILVIA F 1998 E SB09 100 RAN 02 43 20 02 40 20 505,62 No Q.
14 2 3 EH000011 ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 S SB13 100 RAN 02 31 48 02 20 50 536,80
14 2 4 CE000019 BROLLI ALICE F 1997 R SB07 100 RAN 03 08 76 NO-LAT 03 00 40 481,43

15 1 1 CF000411 CERNUSCHI VITTORIO M 1981 S SB04 100 RAN 02 47 56 02 41 50 566,50
15 1 2 CC000060 BELLUCCI GIANLUCA M 2000 E SB09 100 RAN 02 31 70 02 25 20 437,95 No Q.
15 1 3 CC000071 GREOTTI GABRIEL M 1993 J SB06 100 RAN 02 16 22 F.G. 02 11 60
15 1 4 Polisportiva Milanese CF000238 FILIPPAZZI MARCO M 1968 S SB06 100 RAN 02 32 96 02 35 30 530,84 No Q.

16 2 1 CK000027 GRAMIGNANO STEFANO M 1983 S SB07 100 RAN 02 15 29 02 19 00 560,50
16 2 2 CC000171 ROMELE GIUSEPPE M 1992 J SB06 100 RAN 01 54 23 ASSENTE
16 2 3 CC000057 MORELLI EFREM M 1979 S SB05 100 RAN 01 50 86 01 51 90 820,11
16 2 4 POLHA Varese CK000147 DELLA PIETRA MIRKO M 1985 S SB09 100 RAN 01 56 60 ASSENTE

17 1 1 PHB Bergamo CB000065 PANZA FERNANDO M 1945 S S 06 100 DOR 03 45 00 03 49 90 324,14 No Q.
17 1 2 PHB Bergamo CB000173 MAGENES CARLO M 1985 S S 06 100 DOR 02 14 78 02 06 30 590,02
17 1 3 CF000343 TERRANEO ANDREA M 1987 S S 07 100 DOR 02 10 31 02 06 70 561,48 No Q.
17 1 4 CC000233 DELBELLO STEFANO M 1986 S S 06 100 DOR 02 28 22 02 34 10 483,58 No Q.
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Qualif.

ss dd ss dd

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere

PAD Busto Arsizio Qual.Ass.
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere
PAD Busto Arsizio

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere

PAD Busto Arsizio Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.
Futura Onlus Cremona Qual.Ass.

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada Qual.Ass.
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.

PAD Busto Arsizio Qual.Ass.
Pol. Disabili Valcamonica
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada
Pol. Disabili Valcamonica
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18 M 1 POLHA Varese CK000084 ZARO MARTA F 1990 C S 13 100 DOR 02 03 00 02 03 90 569,49
18 M 2 CC000127 MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 J S 06 100 DOR 01 47 77 01 47 50 693,21
18 M 3 ASD Ticino Cuggiono CF000434 ROSSI CLAUDIO M 1982 S S 12 100 DOR 01 46 18 01 47 00 537,76
18 M 4 CF000360 CIAGLIA   ALESSIO M 1974 S S 08 100 DOR 01 47 83 01 42 20 618,20

19 2 1 Polisportiva Milanese CF000244 ARDITO CIRO M 1970 S S 09 100 DOR 01 41 00 ASSENTE
19 2 2 POLHA Varese CK000152 PAROLIN EMANUELE M 1991 C S 07 100 DOR 01 35 00 01 29 30 796,64
19 2 3 CC000071 GREOTTI GABRIEL M 1993 J S 07 100 DOR 01 30 48 01 29 40 795,75
19 2 4 CC000045 CADEI LUCA M 1992 J S 09 100 DOR 01 40 32 ASSENTE

20 U 2 CK000034 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE M 1991 J S 06 400 STI 08 48 65 RITIRATO
20 U 3 CF000520 RECALCATI MARCO M 1994 J S 09 400 STI 05 10 30 05 06 40 820,23

21 U 2 G.S.D. Non Vedenti Milano CF000102 RABBOLINI MARTINA F 1998 E S 12 200 STI 04 05 00 03 26 50 671,53 #N/D
21 U 3 PHB Bergamo CB000080 BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 S S 03 200 STI 06 30 00 06 13 50 647,01
21 U 4 POLHA Varese CK000113 TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 J S 07 200 STI 03 22 50 03 09 10 820,36 #N/D

22 U 2 CC000057 MORELLI EFREM M 1979 S SM06 200 MIS 03 38 84 03 41 80 726,96
22 U 3 POLHA Varese CK000122 MORLACCHI FEDERICO M 1993 J SM09 200 MIS 02 23 00 02 20 80 932,88
22 U 4 CG000001 FERRANTE SUSANNA F 1996 R SM05 200 MIS 05 22 49 05 21 20 708,06

23 U 1 CC000105 GADOLA GIULIA F 1986 S S 03 050 DOR 01 47 78 01 55 20 567,88
23 U 2 CF000375 SANTONOCITO LISA F 1982 S S 05 050 DOR 01 30 55 01 23 00 518,55 No Q.
23 U 3 CG000001 FERRANTE SUSANNA F 1996 R S 05 050 DOR 01 04 86 01 09 30 621,07
23 U 4 Polisportiva Milanese CF000164 SOFFIATI DANIELA F 1982 S S 05 050 DOR 01 35 00 01 33 20 461,80 No Q.
23 U 5 L'Arcobaleno Ostiglia CG000007 MANTOVANI ORNELLA F 1965 S S 01 050 DOR 02 56 20 03 07 10 465,47

24 1 1 L'Arcobaleno Ostiglia CG000014 BENNATI SIMONE M 1986 S S 01 050 DOR 01 35 24 LAT 01 15 90 1.304,87
24 1 2 CC000226 PEDERSOLI MARCO M 1990 C S 03 050 DOR 01 31 54 01 36 20 604,26
24 1 3 PHB Bergamo CB000080 BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 S S 03 050 DOR 01 33 00 01 30 20 644,46
24 1 4 CD000092 MANTOVAN MARCO M 1970 S S 02 050 DOR 02 15 00 02 31 20 437,30 No Q.

25 2 1 Polisportiva Milanese CF000271 BELLANDI MARCELLO M 1973 S S 04 050 DOR 01 10 00 01 09 40 679,97
25 2 2 PHB Bergamo CB000097 PIATTI STEFANO M 1972 S S 04 050 DOR 01 08 00 01 10 80 666,53
25 2 3 CF000551 ANDREISH DAVYD M 2002 E S 05 050 DOR 01 10 00 PROMOZ. 02 50 10 206,11 No Q.
25 2 4 CC000084 STABILE ANDREA M 1997 R S 04 050 DOR 01 26 26 01 19 80 591,35
25 2 5 Briantea 84 CD000054 FRIGERIO SIMONE M 1985 S S 03 050 DOR 01 44 00 01 37 00 599,28

26 3 1 ASD Ticino Cuggiono CF000433 MARONGIU ALESSANDRO M 1985 S S 05 050 DOR 01 07 79 01 10 60 496,60 No Q.
26 3 2 PHB Bergamo CB000090 ACETI ROBERTO    M 1970 S S 05 050 DOR 01 29 00 01 26 30 406,26 No Q.
26 3 3 CF000411 CERNUSCHI VITTORIO M 1981 S S 05 050 DOR 01 04 30 01 10 00 500,86 No Q.
26 3 4 CC000239 MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 R S 05 050 DOR 01 32 46 01 41 40 345,76 No Q.
26 3 5 Polisportiva Milanese CF000172 BRESSI PAOLO M 1987 S S 05 050 DOR 01 20 26 01 21 40 430,71 No Q.
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Qualif.

ss dd ss dd
Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Rec. Ita. Cat. Qual.Ass.
Qual.Ass.

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere

PAD Busto Arsizio
U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.
Record Ita. Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Rec. Ita. Cat. Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.
U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
Pol. Disabili Valcamonica Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
Sim_Patia Valmorea

Qual.Ass.
Qual.Ass.

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere
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27 4 1 POLHA Varese CC000052 FORZINETTI FABRIZIO M 1987 S S 05 050 DOR 01 28 00 01 19 80 439,35 No Q.
27 4 2 PHB Bergamo CB000188 PEREGO GIOVANNI     M 1975 S S 08 050 DOR 01 08 00 01 08 20 473,75 #N/D
27 4 3 CK000172 MARCIANO ANTONIO M 1975 S S 08 050 DOR 01 05 00 01 45 10 307,42 #N/D
27 4 4 Nuoto Club Seregno CF000427 BUIAN FABRIZIO M 1968 S S 06 050 DOR 02 34 30 ASSENTE
27 4 5 CK000048 PIRRO JONATHAN M 1994 R S 05 050 DOR 00 58 38 01 04 50 543,57

28 U 2 Briantea 84 CO003  M STAFF S PT20 4X050 MIS 05 00 00 ASSENTE
28 U 3 Polisportiva Milanese MI010  M STAFF O PT34 4X050 MIS ASSENTE
28 U 4 M STAFF S PT34 4X100 MIS 08 24 00 07 41 40 538,30

29 1 1 CC000067 SOLA YLENIA F 1995 R S 04 100 STI 02 34 17 02 18 70 770,30
29 1 2 CK000041 TOIA ANGELICA F 1985 S S 05 100 STI 02 22 53 02 15 60 625,52
29 1 3 PHB Bergamo CB000092 CIARCIAGLINI DENISE F 1989 C S 06 100 STI 02 20 00 ASSENTE
29 1 4 POLHA Varese CK000097 BASSI GIADA F 1994 J S 06 100 STI 02 26 00 02 07 20 610,14

30 2 1 POLHA Varese CK000155 BASSI GAIA F 1994 J S 06 100 STI 02 18 86 02 02 80 632,00
30 2 2 CK000028 MURANO DANIELA F 1977 S S 07 100 STI 01 52 45 01 50 70 619,33
30 2 3 EH000011 ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 S S 13 100 STI 01 45 75 01 45 40 569,45
30 2 4 CC000055 LONGHI BEATRICE F 1994 J S 10 100 STI 01 56 98 01 53 60 550,00 No Q.
30 2 5 PHB Bergamo CB000189 PANZA SILVIA F 1998 E S 10 100 STI 02 20 00 02 32 20 410,51 No Q.

31 1 1 Nuoto Club Seregno CF000547 CECCONELLO LUIGI M 1973 S S 07 100 STI 03 15 00 ASSENTE
31 1 2 Nuoto Club Seregno CF000427 CIRELLI MATTEO M 1995 R S 08 100 STI 02 46 41 ASSENTE
31 1 3 POLHA Varese CK000129 CAMPAGNOLO FABIO M 1979 S S 05 100 STI 02 35 00 RITIRATO
31 1 4 Briantea 84 CD000148 PEZZOLI MATTIA M 1982 S S 04 100 STI 03 10 00 02 56 90 469,08 No Q.

31 2 1 POLHA Varese CK000158 CESARANO DAVIDE M 1993 J S 08 100 STI 02 23 91 02 28 50 385,25 No Q.
32 2 2 CC000085 TRAVAINI MICHELE M 1992 J S 06 100 STI 01 53 65 02 04 90 511,85 No Q.
32 2 3 Polisportiva Milanese CF000243 ZANETTI MARCO M 1973 S S 06 100 STI 01 50 00 ASSENTE
32 2 4 CF000340 BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 J S 06 100 STI 01 59 57 01 58 80 538,13 No Q.
32 2 5 Briantea 84 CD000022 MOLTRASIO FLAVIO M 1977 S S 03 100 STI 02 25 00 ASSENTE

33 3 1 CK000027 GRAMIGNANO STEFANO M 1983 S S 08 100 STI 01 41 00 01 42 40 558,69 No Q.
33 3 2 CC000110 AGOSTI PAOLO M 1991 C S 07 100 STI 01 31 31 01 35 00 635,47 No Q.
33 3 3 POLHA Varese CK000152 PAROLIN EMANUELE M 1991 C S 07 100 STI 01 30 00 01 28 60 681,38
33 3 4 CC000237 BICELLI FEDERICO M 1999 E S 09 100 STI 01 38 03 01 37 20 557,10 No Q.
33 3 5 CF000343 TERRANEO ANDREA M 1987 S S 07 100 STI 01 44 77 01 45 40 572,77 No Q.

34 4 1 PHB Bergamo CB000110 SMITS BERND M 1975 S S 07 100 STI 01 21 00 01 21 80 738,02
34 4 2 Polisportiva Milanese CF000244 ARDITO CIRO M 1970 S S 09 100 STI 01 20 20 ASSENTE
34 4 3 PHB Bergamo CB000174 SANGALLI CRISTIAN M 1996 R S 10 100 STI 01 18 00 01 20 40 610,70 No Q.
34 4 4 CC000071 GREOTTI GABRIEL M 1993 J S 07 100 STI 01 20 34 01 20 80 747,15
34 4 5 CC000171 ROMELE GIUSEPPE M 1992 J S 08 100 STI 01 25 32 ASSENTE
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Qualif.

ss dd ss dd

Rari Nantes Saronno

PAD Busto Arsizio Qual.Ass.

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere REc. Ita. Cat. Qual.Ass.
PAD Busto Arsizio Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
PAD Busto Arsizio Qual.Ass.
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere

U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada

PAD Busto Arsizio
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere

Qual.Ass.
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Rec. Ita. Cat.
U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada

Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.
Pol. Disabili Valcamonica
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35 M 2 CC000105 GADOLA GIULIA F 1986 S SB02 050 RAN 02 47 08 02 48 00 477,38
35 M 3 PHB Bergamo CB000097 PIATTI STEFANO M 1972 S SB03 050 RAN 01 26 00 01 22 70 583,43
35 M 4 PHB Bergamo CB000173 MAGENES CARLO M 1985 S S 06 050 FAR 00 57 42 00 53 60 585,45
35 M 5 Polisportiva Milanese CF000212 FESTA ANDREA M 1970 S S 07 050 FAR 01 32 10 ASSENTE

36 M 2 G.S.D. Non Vedenti Milano CF000102 RABBOLINI MARTINA F 1998 E SB12 200 RAN 04 20 00 04 08 90 768,90 #N/D
36 M 3 PHB Bergamo CB000081 CARRARA GRETA F 1992 J S 11 100 FAR 02 20 00 NO-LAT 02 09 90 618,63
36 M 4 PHB Bergamo CB000109 ROTA MATTEO M 1994 J SM04 150 MIS 04 26 40 04 12 20 613,01
36 M 5 Polisportiva Milanese CF000271 BELLANDI MARCELLO M 1973 S SM04 150 MIS 04 36 00 04 43 70 544,94

37 U 1 Briantea 84 CO003  M STAFF S PT20 4X050 STI 04 50 00 ASSENTE
37 U 2 BS006 M STAFF S PT34 4X100 STI 06 04 37 06 21 60 593,24
37 U 3 M STAFF S PT34 4X100 STI 07 24 00 06 33 70 575,01
37 U 4 Polisportiva Milanese MI010  M STAFF S PT34 4X100 STI ASSENTE
37 U 5 PHB Bergamo  M STAFF S PT20 4X050 STI 03 58 30 593,16
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ss dd ss dd
Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
Qual.Ass.
Qual.Ass.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Qual.Ass.
U.S. Brianza Silvia Tremolada Qual.Ass.

Qual.Ass.
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